ID | % Complete Node Projects [Task Name Duration Start Finish July August September October
B | M | E B | M | E B | M | E B | M
1 89% Gate 3 Programme 741 days Tue 15/07/08  Mon 18/07/11 e
2 85% CER 600days  Thu 13/11/08  Fri 29/04/11 1 1 1
3 100% CER Proposed Direction 0 days Thu 13/11/08 Thu 13/11/08 ! ! :
4 100% CER Final Direction Odays Tue16/12/08  Tue 16/12/08 1 1 1
5 100% CER confirm what conventional units and non GPA to add to ITC model and how to include ther 0 days Fri 16/01/09 Fri 16/01/09 w w [
6 100% Confirmation of final list of applications and MECs 11 days Fri 19/12/08 Fri 16/01/09 : : :
7 100% Confirm transmission standard costs and lead times 64 days Fri 30/01/09 Fri 01/05/09 | | |
8 100% Proposed Treatment of Conventional Applications 81days Wed 01/04/09 Fri 24/07/09 ‘ ‘ ‘
9 100% Final Direction on treatement of Conventional Applications 103 days Mon 27/07/09 Fri 18/12/09 : : :
10 100% Treatment of Renewable, Small and Low Carbon Generators outside the GPA 132 days Mon 19/01/09 Fri 24/07/09 : : :
11 100% Connection Policy 147 days  Mon 05/01/09 Fri 31/07/09 : : :
12 81% All-Island dispatch and scheduling 573 days  Mon 05/01/09 Fri 29/04/11 ! ! !
16 100% Joint Pricing Principles and Losses Paper 258 days Mon 01/06/09  Thu 17/06/10 : : :
19 100% Contracts Process 261 days Mon 31/08/09 Tue 21/09/10 | | |
22 0% Decision on TLAFs methodology 206 days Fri 27/11/09 Fri 01/10/10 : : :
23 100% Review Firm Access Results 89 days Fri 11/09/09  Thu 28/01/10 | | |
28 84% 673 days Thu 16/10/08 Fri 15/07/11 ‘ ‘ ‘ O—
29 100% Produce Shallow Connections 408 days  Wed 21/01/09 Fri 10/09/10 : : :
43 100% DSO Cluster Customer Connection Method Meetings 287 days Fri 01/05/09  Wed 30/06/10 ! ! !
56 100% Application Fees 289days  Tue 27/10/09 Fri 07/01/11 : : :
60 51% Issue Offers [CER-08-260] 654 days Thu 16/10/08 Mon 20/06/11 ! ! ! O—
61 100% Area K 10days  Mon 14/12/09  Fri 08/01/10 ] ] ]
62 100% AreaD 10days  Mon 22/03/10 Fri 02/04/10 | | |
63 100% Area H2 11days  Thu15/07/10  Thu 29/07/10 : : :
64 100% Area B 15days Wed 22/09/10 Wed 13/10/10 | | |
65 100% Area F 20days Wed 27/10/10 Tue 23/11/10 ‘ ‘ ‘
66 100% Area E 20days  Tue08/02/11  Mon 07/03/11 1 1 1
67 0% Area 15days Wed 23/03/11 Wed 13/04/11 ! ! !
68 0% Area A 15days  Fri20/05/11  Fri10/06/11 } } }
69 0% Area G 25 days Thu 16/10/08 Wed 19/11/08 w w w (CREN
70 0% Area C 15days  Tue?24/05/11  Tue 14/06/11 : : :
71 0% Areal 14 days Tue 31/05/11  Mon 20/06/11 | | |
72 47% Issue Offers [CER 10/056] 236 days Fri 30/07/10 Fri 15/07/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
73 100% Area H2 44days  Fri30/07/10  Thu 30/09/10 1 1 1
74 100% Issue Contestable Charges to Distribution Customers 0 days Fri 30/07/10 Fri 30/07/10 : : :
75 100% Sub Group Response 22 days Fri 30/07/10 Tue 31/08/10 : : :
76 100% Issue Offers 22 days Wed 01/09/10 Thu 30/09/10 ! ! !
77 100% Area H1 (Lisheen) 82days Mon 23/08/10 Wed 15/12/10 ] ] ]
78 100% Issue Contestable Charges to Distribution Customers (Lisheen) 0 days Mon 23/08/10  Mon 23/08/10 \ | |
79 100% Sub Group Response 22 days  Mon 23/08/10  Tue 21/09/10 : : :
80 100% Issue Offers 60 days Wed 22/09/10 Wed 15/12/10 | | |
81 96% Area H1 54 days Thu 30/09/10 Wed 15/12/10 ‘ ‘ ‘
82 100% Issue Contestable Charges to Distribution Customers 0 days Thu 30/09/10 Thu 30/09/10 : : :
83 100% Sub Group Response 22 days Fri 01/10/10 Tue 02/11/10 ! ! !
84 94% Issue Offers 32days  Tue02/11/10 Wed 15/12/10 : : :
85 100% Area B [West Galway] 114 days Tue 31/08/10 Fri 18/02/11 ! ! !
86 100% Issue Contestable Charges to Distribution Customers (W est Galway) 19 days Tue 31/08/10 Fri 24/09/10 : : :
87 100% Sub Group Response 22 days Mon 27/09/10 Wed 27/10/10 | | |
88 100% Issue Offers 73days  Thu 28/10/10 Fri 18/02/11 : : :
89 38% Area B [Bellacorrick] 89days Wed 06/10/10 Fri 18/02/11 | | |
90 100% Finalise Charging and Issue to Sub Group 12 days Wed 06/10/10 Thu 21/10/10 ‘ ‘ ‘
91 100% Sub Group Response 22 days Fri 22/10/10  Mon 22/11/10 : : :
92 0% Issue Offers 55 days Tue 23/11/10 Fri 18/02/11 ! ! !
93 100% Area B 6l1days Mon 15/11/10  Fri 18/02/11 ] ] ]
94 100% Finalise Charging and Issue to Sub Group 0 days Mon 15/11/10  Mon 15/11/10 w w w
95 100% Sub Group Response 22days  Thu18/11/10 Fri 17/12/10 : : :
96 100% Issue Offers 32 days Thu 06/01/11 Fri 18/02/11 | | |
97 100% Area F 58 days  Tue 30/11/10 Wed 02/03/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
98 100% Finalise Charging and Issue to Sub Group 0 days Tue 30/11/10 Tue 30/11/10 : : :
99 100% Sub Group Response 22 days Wed01/12/10 Wed 12/01/11 : : :
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ID | % Complete Node Projects [Task Name Duration Start Finish July August September October
B | B B M | E B

100 100% Issue Offers 35 days Thu 13/01/11  Wed 02/03/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
101 9% Area E 73days Mon 14/02/11  Mon 30/05/11 1 1 1
102 75% Finalise Charging and Issue to Sub Group 0 days Mon 14/02/11  Mon 14/02/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
103 30% Sub Group Response 22days  Tue15/02/11 Wed 16/03/11 : : :
104 0% Issue Offers 50 days Fri 18/03/11  Mon 30/05/11 w w w
105 26% Area E (Kilgarvan) 159 days ~ Wed 06/10/10 Wed 01/06/11 : : :
106 100% Finalise Charging and Issue to Sub Group ( Kilgarvan) 19days Wed 06/10/10  Mon 01/11/10 | | |
107 100% Sub Group Response 22days  Tue02/11/10 Wed 01/12/10 ‘ ‘ ‘
108 0% Issue Offers 118days  Thu02/12/10 Wed 01/06/11 1 1 1
109 4% Area A 72 days Wed 16/03/11  Wed 29/06/11 : : :
110 0% Finalise Charging and Issue to Sub Group Odays Wed16/03/11 Wed 16/03/11 : : :
111 0% Sub Group Response 22 days Fri 18/03/11 Tue 19/04/11 ! ! !
112 6% Issue Offers 49 days Wed 20/04/11  Wed 29/06/11 : : :
113 0% AreaJ 73days Mon 14/02/11  Mon 30/05/11 \ | |
114 0% Finalise Charging and Issue to Sub Group Odays Mon 14/02/11  Mon 14/02/11 : : :
115 0% Sub Group Response 22 days Tue 15/02/11  Wed 16/03/11 | | |
116 0% Issue Offers 50 days Fri 18/03/11  Mon 30/05/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
117 0% Area C 67days  Thu31/03/11 Wed 06/07/11 } } }
118 0% Finalise Charging and Issue to Sub Group 0 days Thu 31/03/11 Thu 31/03/11 ! ! !
119 0% Sub Group Response 22days  Thu31/03/11  Tue 03/05/11 : : :
120 0% Issue Offers 45days Wed 04/05/11 Wed 06/07/11 ! ! !
121 0% Area G 53days  Fri29/04/11  Thu 14/07/11 } } }
122 0% Finalise Charging and Issue to Sub Group 0 days Fri 29/04/11 Fri 29/04/11 | | |
123 0% Sub Group Response 22days  Tue03/05/11 Wed 01/06/11 : : :
124 0% Issue Offers 30 days Thu 02/06/11 Thu 14/07/11 | | |
125 0% Areall 44 days  Mon 16/05/11 Fri 15/07/11 ! ! !
126 0% Finalise Charging and Issue to Sub Group 0 days Mon 16/05/11  Mon 16/05/11 : : :
127 0% Sub Group Response 22 days Tue 17/05/11 Thu 16/06/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
128 0% Issue Offers 22days  Thu16/06/11  Fri15/07/11 ] ] ]
129 95% TSO 741 days Tue 15/07/08  Mon 18/07/11

130 100% ITC 378 days Tue 15/07/08  Thu 28/01/10 ‘ ‘ ‘
142 95% Offer Process 674 days Thu 16/10/08  Mon 18/07/11 | | |
143 100% Application checks 49days  Mon 07/09/09 Fri 13/11/09 ‘ ‘ ‘
145 100% Initial Connection Method Dicussion Meetings 184 days Mon 25/05/09 Mon 22/02/10 : : :
161 100% Publish Offer Leadtimes and Firm Access Quantities 20 days Fri 18/12/09 Fri 29/01/10 : : :
165 100% Application Fees 295 days Fri 16/10/09 Fri 07/01/11 : : :
169 95% Prepare and Issue Offers [CER-08-260] 458 days Tue 04/08/09  Thu 16/06/11 ! ! !
170 100% Area K 82days  Tue04/08/09  Thu 26/11/09 ] ] ]
173 100% Area D 99 days Fri 02/10/09  Thu 04/03/10 \ | |
175 100% Area H2 155 days Mon 07/12/09  Thu 29/07/10 1 1 1
178 100% Area H1 198 days  Wed 25/11/09 Fri 17/09/10 | | |
181 100% Area B 222 days Mon 16/11/09  Wed 13/10/10 ‘ ‘ ‘
184 100% Area F 160days  Thu 08/04/10  Tue 23/11/10 } } }
187 100% Area E 240 days  Mon 15/03/10 Fri 04/03/11 ! ! !
190 99% Area ] 249days  Thu 08/04/10  Tue 12/04/11 ] ] ]
191 100% DSO 219days  Thu 08/04/10 Fri 25/02/11 ! ! !
192 99% TSO 249days  Thu08/04/10  Tue 12/04/11 ] ] ]
193 87% Area A 218 days Tue 20/07/10  Thu 09/06/11 | | |
194 94% DSO 188 days  Tue 20/07/10  Tue 26/04/11 : : :
195 81% TSO 218 days Tue 20/07/10  Thu 09/06/11 | | |
196 88% Area G 181 days Fri 13/08/10 Wed 11/05/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
197 88% DSO 181days  Fri13/08/10 Wed 11/05/11 1 1 1
198 81% Area C 213 days  Wed 04/08/10  Thu 16/06/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
199 85% DSO 196 days Wed 04/08/10  Mon 23/05/11 } } }
200 78% TSO 213 days Wed 04/08/10  Thu 16/06/11 [ | |
201 80% Area | 173days  Mon 13/09/10  Mon 30/05/11 : : :
202 80% DSO 173days  Mon 13/09/10  Mon 30/05/11 | | |
203 100% Prepare and Issue Offers [CER 10/056] 140 days Fri 23/07/10 Fri 18/02/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
204 100% Area H1 59days  Fri 23/07/10  Fri 15/10/10 1 1 1
209 100% Area B [West Galway] 114 days Tue 31/08/10 Fri 18/02/11 : : :
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ID | % Complete Node Projects [Task Name Duration Start Finish July August September October
B B B M | E B
216 100% Area B [Bellacorrick] 89days Wed 06/10/10 Fri 18/02/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
223 100% Area E 84days Wed 06/10/10  Fri 11/02/11 1 1 1
228 90% Constraints Information 674 days  Thu 16/10/08 Mon 18/07/11 ! ! !
229 0% lday Thu16/10/08  Thu 16/10/08 } } }
230 100% PGOR Reports 243 days Tue 01/09/09 Fri 27/08/10 w w w
236 100% Reports Available for Region K lday Mon20/09/10  Mon 20/09/10 : : :
237 100% Reports Available for Region D lday Mon20/09/10  Mon 20/09/10 | | |
238 100% Reports Available for Region H2 1 day Fri 01/10/10 Fri 01/10/10 ‘ ‘ ‘
239 100% Reports Available for Area H1 1 day Thu 16/12/10 Thu 16/12/10 : : :
240 100% Reports Available for Area B lday Mon21/02/11  Mon 21/02/11 : : :
241 100% Reports Available for Area F lday  Thu 03/03/11 Thu 03/03/11 : : :
235 18% Constraint Reports 202days Mon 20/09/10 Mon 18/07/11 ! ! !
242 0% Impact Assessment of Scheduling and Dispatch Paper 20 days Tue 03/05/11  Mon 30/05/11 : : :
243 0% Report Available for Region K, D, H2, H1, B & F 1 day Tue 31/05/11 Tue 31/05/11 | | |
244 0% Report Available for Region E lday Thu02/06/11  Thu 02/06/11 : : :
245 0% Report Available for Region J lday  Tue 31/05/11 Tue 31/05/11 | | |
246 0% Report Available for Region A 1 day Thu 30/06/11 Thu 30/06/11 ‘ ‘ ‘
247 0% Report Available for Region G lday  Fri15/07/11  Fri 15/07/11 1 1 1
248 0% Report Available for Region C 1 day Thu 07/07/11 Thu 07/07/11 ! ! !
249 0% Report Available for Region | lday Mon18/07/11  Mon 18/07/11 : : :
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